
BREAKFAST
Breakfast service ends at 10:30am

Croissant Egg Sandwich   $12.00Croissant Egg Sandwich   $12.00
Fresh croissant with fried or scrambled egg, 
your choice of meat and cheese

Eggs Your Way   $14.00Eggs Your Way   $14.00
home fries, toast

Egg White Omelet   $14.00Egg White Omelet   $14.00
home fries, toast

Cheese Omelet   $15.00Cheese Omelet   $15.00
home fries, toast, your choice of one cheese 
Swiss, American, provolone, cheddar

Western Omelet   $16.00Western Omelet   $16.00
ham, peppers, onion, American, 
home fries, toast

French Toast   $12.50French Toast   $12.50

Pancakes   $14.00Pancakes   $14.00

Big Breakfast   $15.00Big Breakfast   $15.00
eggs, choice of meat, choice of pancake  
or French toast

EXTRAS
Add Meat   $4.50 eachAdd Meat   $4.50 each
pork roll, scrapple, pork sausage, turkey bacon,  
ham, bacon

Add Cheese   $1.50Add Cheese   $1.50  eacheach
Swiss, American, provolone, cheddar

Add Home Fries   $5.00Add Home Fries   $5.00

Add Extra Toppings   $1.50 eachAdd Extra Toppings   $1.50 each
diced onions, peppers, sauteed spinach,  
mushrooms, tomato

Assorted Bagels & Toast   $4.00Assorted Bagels & Toast   $4.00
with butter, jelly, cream cheese

Assorted Muffins   $5.00Assorted Muffins   $5.00

BEVERAGES
Coffee, Hot TeaCoffee, Hot Tea

FountainFountain
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root Beer, Sierra Mist 
unsweetened or sweet tea, lemonade

BottleBottle
orange juice, apple juice, sweetened ice tea, 
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi

Bottled WaterBottled Water


